
NM 50 METER 

V65
 2x30 - 

V65 Navn Forening Totalt

1 ENGER Harald Nøtterø Skl Avd. Nsf 96 87 96 97 98 99 573-22x

2 SVERKMO Willy Arnljot Namsos SSL 96 92 93 98 96 97 572-12x

3 JENSRUD Hans Kr Oslo Østre Sportsskyttere 92 95 91 96 97 96 567-16x

4 STENVAAG Harald Vestre Bærum Salongskytterl. 95 91 85 98 99 98 566-21x

5 HOLDEN Jørgen Nordre Land Sportsskyttere 89 91 92 98 99 97 566-14x

6 TORGET Hans Kr Vestre Bærum Salongskytterl. 89 87 92 95 96 94 553-17x

7 LILAND Sigurd Voss MSL 90 93 89 94 94 91 551-14x

V73
 2x30 - 

V73 Navn Forening Totalt

1 BY Bjarne SKAUN 97 92 92 281 NREK

98 100 99 297 578-19x

2 STAXRUD Oddvar KISEN 94 92 91 277

97 97 97 291 568-19x

3 KOLSRUD Odd NORDRE 92 92 90 274

LAND 98 97 98 293 567-21x

4 HARTZ Tore ELVERUM 91 92 90 273

SSK 97 98 98 293 566-17x

5 LØMO Lars VBS 93 92 95 280

96 96 94 286 566-15x

6 DYPVEIT Fritjof LEVANGER 88 88 92 268

100 97 97 294 562-20x

7 ELVEBAKK Helge LEVANGER 92 90 90 272

97 95 97 289 561-18x

8 HOPMARK Torkil ELVERUM 93 84 92 269

SSK 96 97 99 292 561-17x

9 TOSTERUD Svein Erik KISEN 88 83 86 257

98 95 96 289 546-  6x

10 TØSSE Toralf VOSS 85 85 79 249

96 95 95 286 535-  9x

V45
 3X20 - 

V45 Navn Forening Totalt

1 KAROLIUSSEN Randi Levanger SSL 94 96 93 99 93 91 566-15x

2 SKOLAND Steinar Elverum Riflekl. 90 93 98 98 91 84 554-16x

3 FRØYLAND May Elin Elverum Riflekl. 95 90 96 98 87 85 551-15x

4 STORNES Robert L. Skaun IL 94 92 95 95 86 89 551-11x

5 BERGER Elin Irene Skaun IL 91 92 90 96 85 90 544-10x

6 HAUGLAND Lars Tiller IL 91 90 99 97 85 81 543- 9x

Serie

Serie

Serie



V55
 3X20 - 

V55 Navn Forening Totalt

1 HÅKEDAL Nils Petter NØTTERØ 96 96 192

93 99 192 NREK
93 93 186 570-23x

2 NORDHAGEN Frank ELVERUM 94 95 189

SSK 100 98 198

91 88 179 566-23x

3 MARTINSEN Stein NUMEDAL 92 94 186

96 100 196

88 95 183 565-17x

4 LUNDBY Hilde S AASA 91 97 188

97 98 195

88 91 179 562-20x

5 HANSEN Bjørn Egil Nøtterø 92 97 189

98 98 196

84 83 167 552-15x

6 GUSDAL Anders GRIMSTAD 95 91 186

98 97 195

83 86 169 550-16x

7 SLØRDAHL Svein Gunnar SKAUN 90 87 177

96 96 192

84 89 173 542-12x

8 RØLI Bjørnulf LEVANGER 92 88 180

98 97 195

83 83 166 541-18x

9 HANDEGAARD Bjørn SKAUN 92 88 180

97 97 194

83 84 167 541-13x

U16
 3X20 -

U16 Navn Forening Totalt

1 BERG Synnøve KISEN 96 98 194

97 100 197 NREK

99 98 197 588-32x

2 BRYNJULFSEN Tina Nøtterø 185

192

174 551

3 STRØM William Meråker 182

193

153 528

Serie

Serie



V45

Etternavn Fornavn Klasse Klubb Poengsum

1 Strøm Vidar V45 Kisen 623,20

2 Karoliussen Randi V45 Levanger 615,20

3 Bekkevold Kurt Eirik V45 Elverum ssk 611,80

4 Frøyland May Elin V45 Elverum ssk 609,10

5 Vikøren Rune V45 Årdal ssk 608,70

6 Skoland Steinar V45 Elverum ssk 606,40

7 Løvseth Jo Ivar V45 Stange 605,10

8 Haugland Lars V45 Tiller 601,80

9 Westrum Ann Iren L V45 Elverum ssk 597,00

10 Stornes Robert L V45 Skaun 594,10

11 Endsjø Rita V45 Numedal 593,00

12 Østli Lars Egil V45 Stange 589,80

13 Berger Elin Irene V45 Skaun 582,30

14 Gurrik Katrine V45 Nøtterø 572,20



V55

Etternavn Fornavn Klasse Klubb Poengsum

1 Håkedal Nils Petter V55 Nøtterø 622,80

2 Nordhagen Frank V55 Elverum ssk 614,30

3 Lundby Hilde S V55 Aasa 613,50

4 Dahlen Harald V55 Aasa 610,50

5 Håkedal Bjørn V55 Nøtterø 610,40

6 Nyfløtt Arne Morten V55 Gudbrandsdal ssk 610,00

7 Livold Kjell Roar V55 Krapfoss 609,80

8 Slørdahl Svein Gunnar V55 Skaun 609,60

9 Martinsen Stein V55 Numedal 609,20

10 Gusdal Anders V55 Grimstad 608,50

11 Sverkmo Venke V55 Namsos 605,80

12 Røli Bjørnulf V55 Levanger 602,80

13 Antonsen Svein Harald V55 Skaun 602,40

14 Handegaard Bjørn V55 Skaun 601,80

15 Holm Terje V55 Nordre Land 595,10

16 Tønderum Ole V55 Nordre Land 591,60

17 Lundby Børge V55 Aasa 588,00

18 Sørensen Elin Evenstad V55 Nøtterø 582,50

19 Endsjø Rita DNS Numedal 0,00



V65

Etternavn Fornavn Klasse Klubb Poengsum

1 Myrset Bjørn V65 Elverum ssk 615,40

2 Stenvaag Harald V65 VBS 605,30

3 Sverkmo Willy V65 Namsos 605,10

4 Jensrud Hans Kr V65 Oslo Ø 603,30

5 Holden Jørgen V65 Nordre Land 597,80

6 Dahl Nils Håvard V65 Levanger 596,30

7 Jøingsli Trond V65 Gudbrandsdal ssk 595,10

8 Torget Hans Martin V65 VBS 590,80

9 Budsberg Bjarne V65 Gudbrandsdal ssk 589,10

10 Sømme Jon V65 Gudbrandsdal ssk 584,40

11 Liland Sigurd V65 Voss - DNS

12 Enger Harald V65 Nøtterø - DNF



V73

Etternavn Fornavn Klasse Klubb Poengsum

1 Kolsrud Odd V73 Nordre Land 612,40

2 Dypveit Fritjof V73 Levanger 606,40

3 Lømo Lars Erik V73 VBS 605,80

4 Skei Jon Olav V73 Levanger 604,50

5 Hansen Bjørn Egil V73 Nøtterø 604,40

6 Tøsse Toralf V73 Voss 603,60

7 Hartz Tore V73 Elverum ssk 602,40

8 Tosterud Svein-Erik V73 Kisen 601,20

9 By Bjarne V73 Skaun 601,10

10 Elvebakk Helge V73 Levanger 598,50

11  Staxrud Oddvar V73 Kisen 593,30

12 Tronstad Hans V73 Levanger 590,30

13 Sætre Åge V73 Stange 579,40

Moseng Idar V73 Elverum ssk - DNS

Nordnes Knut V73 Elverum ssk - DNS



Pl navn Klubb Kl Sum

1 TOLAAS Henrik Storfjorden ssl U16 95 100 98 97 390 17x

2 MISFJORD Andrea Kisen U16 94 98 94 98 384 18x

3 FOSS Reidun Elverum Riflekl. U16 94 94 97 94 379 10*

4 BRYNJULFSEN Tina D Nøtterø U16 94 94 97 94 379 9*

5 SOLAAS Emil Nøtterø U16 90 93 96 95 374 12*

RESULTATLISTE U16 NM 50M 40 LIGG HELTALL



RES

NØTTERØ VET 1695

1 HARALD ENGER 573

BJØRN EGIL HANSEN 552

NILS PETTER HÅKEDAL 570

2 LEVANGER VET 1 1689

RANDI KAROLIUSSEN 566

HELGE ELVEBAKK 561

FRIDTJOF DYPVEIT 562

3 VBS 1685

Harald Stenvaag 566

Hans M. Torget 553

Lars Lømo 566

4 ELVERUM SSK VET 1 1678

MAY ELIN FRØYLAND 551

FRANK NORDHAGEN 566

TORKIL HOPMARK 561

5 SKAUN 1671

Svein G. Slørdahl 542

Bjarne By 578

Robert Stornes 551

50M

MATCH



RES

1. ELVERUM SSK VET 1 1 841,50

KURT ERIK BEKKEVOLL 611,80

FRANK NORDHAGEN 614,30

BJØRN MYRSET 615,40

2. LEVANGER VET 1 1 826,10

RANDI KAROLIUSSEN 615,20

JON OLAV SKEI 604,50

FRIDTJOF DYPVEIT 606,40

3. ELVERUM SSK VET 2 1 817,90

STEINAR SKOLAND 606,40

MAY ELIN FRØYLAND 609,10

TORE HARTZ 602,40

4. KISEN VET 1 817,70

VIDAR STRØM 623,20

ODDVAR STAXRUD 593,30

SVEIN ERIK TOSTERUD 601,20

5. VBS 1 801,90

HARALD STENVAAG 605,30

HANS M TORGET 590,80

LARS LØMO 605,80

6. NORDRE LAND VET 1 801,80

JØRGEN HOLDEN 597,80

OLE TØNDERUM 591,60

ODD KOLSRUD 612,40

7. SKAUN VET 2 1 798,30

ROBERT STORNES 594,10

SVEIN H ANTONSEN 602,40

BJØRN HANDEGÅRD 601,80

8. LEVANGER VET 2 1 797,60

HELGE ELVEBAKK 598,50

BJØRNULF RØLI 602,80

NILS H DAHL 596,30

9. GUDBRANDSDAL SSL 1 794,20

ARNE MORTEN NYFLØT 610,00

TROND JØINGSLI 595,10

BJARNE BUDSBERG 589,10

10. SKAUN VET 1 1 793,00

ELIN IRENE BERGE 582,30

SVEIN G SLØRDAHL 609,60

BJARNE BY 601,10

11. NØTTERØ VET 1 227,20

HARALD ENGER DNF

BJØRN EGIL HANSEN 604,40

NAVN

RES LISTE LAGSKYTING VETERAN 60 LIGG 50M



NILS PETTER HÅKEDAL 622,80

12. ELVERUM SSK VET 3 597,00

ANN IREN WESTRUM 597,00

KNUT NORDNES DNS

IDAR MOSSENG DNS
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